UPPINGHAM

Term Dates 2023-2024

Start of term

Leave-out weekend

Start of half term
End of half term

Leave-out weekend

End of term

Start of term

Leave-out weekend

Start of half term
End of half term

End of term

Start of term

Leave-out weekend

Start of half term
End of half term

End of term

Term dates 2023-2024: V06.23

Saturday 2 September, 9.00pm

Friday 22 September, 1.10pm
Ends Sunday 24 September, 9.00pm

Saturday 14 October, 12 noon
Sunday 29 October, 9.00pm

Friday 17 November 1.10pm
Ends Sunday 19 November, 9.00pm

Saturday 9 December, 12 noon

Sunday 7 January, 9.00pm

Friday 26 January, 1.10pm
Ends Sunday 28 January, 9.00pm

Friday 16 February, 1.10pm
Sunday 25 February, 9.00pm
Saturday 23 March, 12 noon

Sunday 14 April, 9.00pm

Saturday 4 May, 12 noon
Ends Monday 6 May, 9.00pm

Friday 24 May, 1.10pm
Sunday 2 June, 9.00pm
Friday 28 June, 3.00pm (Speech Day)



